En
cl
os
ur
es
 T
ec
hn

Sm
ar
t
Se
ri
e
B mm H mm P mm Nr. Nr.
FQN 35 45 21 350 450 210 2+1 25
FQN 40 50 25 400 500 250 3 45
FQN 50 65 25 500 650 250 4 73
FQN 60 75 25 600 750 250 4+1 130
FQN 60 75 30 600 750 300 4+1 130
FQN 60 90 30 600 900 300 5+1 156
FQN 80 120 30 800 1200 300 7+1 245
B mm H mm Nr.
KMA35150 350 150 12
KMA40150 400 150 15
KMA50150 500 150 18
KMA60150 600 150 26
KMA80150 800 150 40
KMC3100 350 100 -
KMC4100 400 100 -
KMC8100 800 100 -
KM00250 - - -